L
18"
L
18"
10
Traffic Poles
Traffic Lighting
APPLICATION

mounted at 90°
T P 1 9 - 1 0 8 0 E - A B
ORDERING INFORMATION
1- Pole Style
TP = TRAFFIC
2- Mounting Height
08 = 8'
10 = 10'
12 = 12'
15 = 15'
18 = 18'
19 = 19'
20 = 20'
3- Bottom Diameter
6 = 6"
8 = 8"
10 = 10"
4- Top Diameter
40 = 4.0"
45 = 4.5"
66 = 6e"
70 = 7.0"
80 = 8.0"
5- Thickness
B = .156"
C = .188"
E = .250"
6- Color Option
- = POLISHED
1 = BLACK
2 = LIGHT GREY
3 = BRONZE
7 = WHITE
7- Base Type
AB = ANCHOR BOLT BASE
2 3 4 5 6 71
TP19-866C-AB 8 - 6 5/8 .188 ABK115-1 8 1/8 11-12 12 1 x 30 2 3/4
TP19-866E-AB 8 - 6 5/8 .250 ABK115-1 8 1/8 11-12 12 1 x 30 2 3/419 TP19-1080C-AB 10 - 8 .188 ABK15-1 9 7/8 13-15 13 1 x 30 3
TP19-1080E-AB 10 - 8 .250 ABK15-125 9 7/8 13-15 13 11/4 x 48 3
ISO 9001- 2000
Registered Quality System